
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Index Type= Financing Statements; Name= CITY
BANK OF CHILDERSBURG;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199502240000
49121

02/24/1995
01:30:32

CITY BANK OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

SOUTH
CENTRAL
STEEL INC

199502240000
49161

02/24/1995
01:30:35

CITY BANK OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

SOUTH
CENTRAL
STEEL INC

199311090003
53341

199106050001
58980

06/05/1991
12:00:00

CITY BANK OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

SOUTH
CENTRAL
STEEL INC

28 376

199202110000
04658

02/11/1992
12:00:00

CITY BANK OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

MOORE,
JERRY
WAYNE

30 497

199502240000
49151

02/24/1995
01:30:34

CITY BANK OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

SOUTH
CENTRAL
STEEL INC

199309090002
74371

199502240000
49141

02/24/1995
01:30:33

CITY BANK OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

SOUTH
CENTRAL
STEEL INC

199502240000
49131

02/24/1995
01:30:33

CITY BANK OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

SOUTH
CENTRAL
STEEL INC

199502240000
49171

02/24/1995
01:30:35

CITY BANK OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

SOUTH
CENTRAL
STEEL INC

199408080002
47071

200101250000
28041

01/25/2001
01:45:34

CITY BANK OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

OSBORNE,
BEULAH

199302240000
52961


