Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Index Type= Financing Statements; Name= CITY BANK OF CHILDERSBURG;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Туре	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199502240000 49121	02/24/1995 01:30:32	CITY BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Debtor	S OF UCC	SOUTH CENTRAL STEEL INC						
199502240000 49161	02/24/1995 01:30:35	CITY BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	SOUTH CENTRAL STEEL INC					199311090003 53341	
199106050001 58980	06/05/1991 12:00:00	CITY BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	SOUTH CENTRAL STEEL INC	28	376				
199202110000 04658	02/11/1992 12:00:00	CITY BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	MOORE, JERRY WAYNE	30	497				
199502240000 49151	02/24/1995 01:30:34	CITY BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	SOUTH CENTRAL STEEL INC					199309090002 74371	
199502240000 49141	02/24/1995 01:30:33	CITY BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Debtor	S OF UCC	SOUTH CENTRAL STEEL INC						
199502240000 49131	02/24/1995 01:30:33	CITY BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	SOUTH CENTRAL STEEL INC						
199502240000 49171	02/24/1995 01:30:35	CITY BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	SOUTH CENTRAL STEEL INC					199408080002 47071	
200101250000 28041	01/25/2001 01:45:34	CITY BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	OSBORNE, BEULAH					199302240000 52961	